2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
4:55 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

Agenda

June 25, 2020, 2:00 p.m. —5:00 p.m.
Governor’s Economic Recovery Advisory Board
Executive Order Number Six

Call to Order
Welcome and Economic Recovery Advisory Board Charge

Introduction of Chairman Ben McLean
e Chairman MclLean welcome and remarks

Advisory Board Roundtable

® Introduction of each member

e How has your industry been affected?

e What is your current experience in recovery?

e What are a few items you wish to elevate to the ERAB?

Governor Reynolds departs for another engagement
Break

lowa’s Economic Outlook
e Discussion of the data

Workgroup Discussion with Directors
Agriculture

Connectivity

Economic Growth

Education

Government

Public Health and Healthcare
Expanding lowa’s Workforce

Questions of the Working Group
Other Business

Adjourn

Chairman McLean
Governor Reynolds

Governor Reynolds

Chairman McLean

Robin Anderson, IDR

Chairman MclLean

Chairman McLean
Chairman MclLean

Chairman McLean


https://governor.iowa.gov/sites/default/files/documents/EO6%20-%20Economic%20Recovery%20Advisory%20Board.pdf?utm_medium=email&utm_source=govdelivery

