

Agenda

June 25, 2020, 2:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
Governor's Economic Recovery Advisory Board
[Executive Order Number Six](#)

2:00 p.m.	Call to Order	Chairman McLean
2:05 p.m.	Welcome and Economic Recovery Advisory Board Charge	Governor Reynolds
2:10 p.m.	Introduction of Chairman Ben McLean <ul style="list-style-type: none">● Chairman McLean welcome and remarks	Governor Reynolds
2:15 p.m.	Advisory Board Roundtable <ul style="list-style-type: none">● Introduction of each member● How has your industry been affected?● What is your current experience in recovery?● What are a few items you wish to elevate to the ERAB?	Chairman McLean
3:00 p.m.	<i>Governor Reynolds departs for another engagement</i>	
3:05 p.m.	Break	
3:15 p.m.	Iowa's Economic Outlook <ul style="list-style-type: none">● Discussion of the data	Robin Anderson, IDR
3:45 p.m.	Workgroup Discussion with Directors <ul style="list-style-type: none">● Agriculture● Connectivity● Economic Growth● Education● Government● Public Health and Healthcare● Expanding Iowa's Workforce	Chairman McLean
4:40 p.m.	Questions of the Working Group	Chairman McLean
4:55 p.m.	Other Business	Chairman McLean
5:05 p.m.	Adjourn	Chairman McLean